
Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

ENTRY LIST Class : ORC A

Ord Sail nr. Class Yacht Owner Skipper Type Loa D.Cer.ORC GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU69 ORC A Setsail Setsail SRL Oeru Valentin Farr 40 12.41 24.07.2015 546.0 0.8307 1.1196 1.2961 1.1258

2 ROU234 ORC A Scorpio Yacht Management SRL Sergiu Timofei Grand Soleil 42R 12.45 29.05.2015 566.5 0.7902 1.0847 1.2616 1.0875

3 ITA25 ORC A Pisellina Mirko Noli Ionut Patrahau UFO One Design 8.62 19.06.2015 582.4 0.7687 1.0272 1.2140 1.0597

4 ROU410 ORC A Simina Club Sportiv BALKAN Iulia Fulicea Elan 410 12.25 15.06.2015 592.1 0.7530 1.0404 1.2270 1.0412

5 ITA3054 ORC A Farrfallina Mirko Noli Mihai Fagarasan Farr 30 9.43 16.06.2015 595.2 0.7708 1.0385 1.1992 1.0364

6 ROU82 ORC A Incognito Bogdan Gradinaru Bogdan Ion First 40.7 11.92 15.06.2015 602.8 0.7438 1.0237 1.2031 1.0229

7 ROU83 ORC A Nemo Bogdan Gradinaru Mihaita Adrian First 40.7 11.92 29.05.2015 603.2 0.7413 1.0235 1.2065 1.0227

8 CRO403 ORC A Luna Ion Popescu Ion Popescu Grand Soleil 40 12.01 17.06.2015 610.6 0.7266 1.0057 1.1978 1.0094

9 ROU560 ORC A Cloud Adrian Poparad Adrian Poparad X-35 10.60 29.05.2015 611.8 0.7432 1.0140 1.1667 1.0073

10 ROU99 ORC A Simba 99 Valentin Oeru Bogdan Tindeche X 99 10.00 25.05.2015 615.3 0.7557 0.9992 1.1391 0.9966

11 ROU101 ORC A Alexandra SC Satel Consulting Mihael Neagu Sun Odyssey 42i P 12.59 21.05.2015 615.5 0.7014 0.9968 1.2070 1.0077

12 ROU45 ORC A Mojo Catalin Corduneanu Bogdan Hrehorciuc First 40.7 11.91 29.05.2015 615.9 0.7209 0.9964 1.1781 1.0015

13 ROU25 ORC A Life Nautic Life SRL Sorin Iorga First 34.7 9.98 15.06.2015 638.6 0.7056 0.9646 1.1259 0.9658

14 ROU411 ORC A Simina 2 Club Sportiv BALKAN Bogdan Voinescu Elan 340 9.98 21.05.2015 646.9 0.6966 0.9616 1.1327 0.9569

15 ROU317 ORC A Indigo Onose Ciprian Onose Ciprian First 31.7 9.50 28.05.2015 674.4 0.6579 0.9200 1.0914 0.9187

16 ROU977 ORC A Aria Ionut Iliescu Ionut Iliescu FARR PLATU 25 O.D 7.51 25.05.2015 678.4 0.6850 0.9169 1.0398 0.9095

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       17:28:38  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015



RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC A

Date : 16.08.2015 Start Time : 13:28:00 Distance : 8 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 1.0237 14:49:55 01:21:55 00:00:00 1

2 ROU410 Simina Iulia Fulicea 1.0404 14:50:04 01:22:04 00:01:32 2

3 ROU101 Alexandra Mihael Neagu 0.9968 14:55:16 01:27:16 00:03:08 3

4 ROU317 Indigo Onose Ciprian 0.9200 15:02:49 01:34:49 00:03:23 4

5 ROU560 Cloud Adrian Poparad 1.0140 14:54:05 01:26:05 00:03:26 5

6 ITA3054 Farrfallina Mihai Fagarasan 1.0385 14:52:35 01:24:35 00:03:59 6

7 ROU977 Aria Ionut Iliescu 0.9169 15:03:50 01:35:50 00:04:01 7

8 ROU234 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei 1.0847 14:49:39 01:21:39 00:04:43 8

9 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 0.9646 15:00:00 01:32:00 00:04:54 9

10 CRO403 Luna Ion Popescu 1.0057 14:57:04 01:29:04 00:05:43 10

11 ROU45 Mojo Bogdan Hrehorciuc 0.9964 14:58:42 01:30:42 00:06:31 11

12 ROU411 Simina 2 Bogdan Voinescu 0.9616 15:05:33 01:37:33 00:09:57 12

13 ROU83 Nemo Mihaita Adrian 1.0235 15:00:18 01:32:18 00:10:37 13

14 ROU69 Setsail Oeru Valentin 1.1196 14:54:12 01:26:12 00:12:40 14

15 ROU99 Simba 99 Bogdan Tindeche 0.9992 15:17:29 01:49:29 00:25:33 15

16 ITA25 Pisellina Ionut Patrahau 1.0272 DNC 17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:39:46  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC A



Date : 16.08.2015 Start Time : 11:44:00 Distance : 4.8 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 0.7438 12:38:47 00:54:47 00:00:00 1

2 ITA3054 Farrfallina Mihai Fagarasan 0.7708 12:39:00 00:55:00 00:01:39 2

3 ROU977 Aria Ionut Iliescu 0.6850 12:46:28 01:02:28 00:02:02 3

4 ROU410 Simina Iulia Fulicea 0.7530 12:41:26 00:57:26 00:02:30 4

5 ROU234 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei 0.7902 12:38:58 00:54:58 00:02:41 5

6 ROU101 Alexandra Mihael Neagu 0.7014 12:46:17 01:02:17 00:02:56 6

7 ROU560 Cloud Adrian Poparad 0.7432 12:43:08 00:59:08 00:03:12 7

8 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 0.7056 12:46:54 01:02:54 00:03:38 8

9 CRO403 Luna Ion Popescu 0.7266 12:45:25 01:01:25 00:03:53 9

10 ROU45 Mojo Bogdan Hrehorciuc 0.7209 12:46:18 01:02:18 00:04:10 10

11 ROU83 Nemo Mihaita Adrian 0.7413 12:44:47 01:00:47 00:04:19 11

12 ROU411 Simina 2 Bogdan Voinescu 0.6966 12:49:50 01:05:50 00:05:07 12

13 ROU317 Indigo Onose Ciprian 0.6579 12:53:47 01:09:47 00:05:10 13

14 ROU69 Setsail Oeru Valentin 0.8307 12:42:35 00:58:35 00:07:55 14

15 ROU99 Simba 99 Bogdan Tindeche 0.7557 13:01:54 01:17:54 00:18:07 15

16 ITA25 Pisellina Ionut Patrahau 0.7687 DNC 17

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:24:36  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC A

Date : 15.08.2015 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 24.7 Coefficient : 1.2 Offshore TMF



Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper TxT Off. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion 1.0229 14:52:40 03:52:40 00:00:00 1.2

2 ROU101 Alexandra Mihael Neagu 1.0077 14:57:05 03:57:05 00:00:55 2.4

3 ROU977 Aria Ionut Iliescu 0.9095 15:24:54 04:24:54 00:02:56 3.6

4 CRO403 Luna Ion Popescu 1.0094 15:01:33 04:01:33 00:05:49 4.8

5 ROU560 Cloud Adrian Poparad 1.0073 15:02:53 04:02:53 00:06:39 6

6 ITA3054 Farrfallina Mihai Fagarasan 1.0364 14:57:25 03:57:25 00:08:04 7.2

7 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga 0.9658 15:15:39 04:15:39 00:08:54 8.4

8 ROU410 Simina Iulia Fulicea 1.0412 14:57:28 03:57:28 00:09:15 9.6

9 ROU234 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei 1.0875 14:47:25 03:47:25 00:09:19 10.8

10 ROU45 Mojo Bogdan Hrehorciuc 1.0015 15:11:08 04:11:08 00:13:31 12

11 ROU317 Indigo Onose Ciprian 0.9187 15:38:20 04:38:20 00:17:42 13.2

12 ROU69 Setsail Oeru Valentin 1.1258 14:49:29 03:49:29 00:20:21 14.4

13 ROU411 Simina 2 Bogdan Voinescu 0.9569 15:31:19 04:31:19 00:21:37 15.6

14 ROU83 Nemo Mihaita Adrian 1.0227 15:16:12 04:16:12 00:24:01 16.8

15 ITA25 Pisellina Ionut Patrahau 1.0597 15:22:43 04:22:43 00:40:24 18

16 ROU99 Simba 99 Bogdan Tindeche 0.9966 16:02:35 05:02:35 01:03:33 19.2

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 15/08/2015       20:34:12  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC A

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Type 1 2 3 Points

1 ROU82 Incognito Bogdan Ion First 40.7 1.2 1 1 3.2

2 ROU101 Alexandra Mihael Neagu Sun Odyssey 42i P 2.4 6 3 11.4

3 ROU977 Aria Ionut Iliescu FARR PLATU 25 O.D 3.6 3 7 13.6



4 ITA3054 Farrfallina Mihai Fagarasan Farr 30 7.2 2 6 15.2

5 ROU410 Simina Iulia Fulicea Elan 410 9.6 4 2 15.6

6 ROU560 Cloud Adrian Poparad X-35 6 7 5 18

7 CRO403 Luna Ion Popescu Grand Soleil 40 4.8 9 10 23.8

8 ROU234 Scorpio Sergiu Timofei Grand Soleil 42R 10.8 5 8 23.8

9 ROU25 Life Sorin Iorga First 34.7 8.4 8 9 25.4

10 ROU317 Indigo Onose Ciprian First 31.7 13.2 13 4 30.2

11 ROU45 Mojo Bogdan Hrehorciuc First 40.7 12 10 11 33

12 ROU411 Simina 2 Bogdan Voinescu Elan 340 15.6 12 12 39.6

13 ROU83 Nemo Mihaita Adrian First 40.7 16.8 11 13 40.8

14 ROU69 Setsail Oeru Valentin Farr 40 14.4 14 14 42.4

15 ROU99 Simba 99 Bogdan Tindeche X 99 19.2 15 15 49.2

16 ITA25 Pisellina Ionut Patrahau UFO One Design 18
17

DNC
17

DNC
52

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:44:16  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

ENTRY LIST Class : ORC B

Ord Sail nr. Class Yacht Owner Skipper Type Loa D.Cer.ORC GPH T.nr.Low Ins. T.nr.Medium Ins. T.nr.High Ins. TxT Off.

1 ROU86 ORC B Relax (Bavaria 46) Bogdan Gradinaru Lupescu Dragos Bavaria 46 14.30 30.05.2015 678.0 0.6074 0.8873 1.1314 0.9152

2 ROU79 ORC B Santa Maria SC Setsail SRL Ovidiu Drugan Oceanis 40 11.82 25.05.2015 688.8 0.6102 0.8716 1.0925 0.8975

3 ROU112 ORC B Mac One Asoc. mac Yachting Club Muresan Anca First Class 8 7.86 26.05.2015 694.5 0.6469 0.8962 1.0418 0.8904

4 ROU582 ORC B Esperanta Urdareanu Sorin Urdareanu Sorin Oceanis 393 C 11.62 25.05.2015 699.1 0.6002 0.8662 1.0766 0.8868

5 ROU44 ORC B Santa Cruz Ghinescu Victor Cristian Paslaru Dehler Optima 106 10.11 27.05.2015 705.0 0.6289 0.8799 1.0512 0.8789

6 ROU100 ORC B Santa Clara Valentin Oeru Sorin Drugan Oceanis 38 11.50 12.08.2015 705.9 0.5938 0.8821 1.1240 0.8872

7 ROU246 ORC B Thea Nautic Line International s.r.l. Valentin Ciurel Oceanis 38 11.50 23.07.2015 706.0 0.5936 0.8820 1.1239 0.8871

8 ROU19 ORC B Elisea Ovidiu Truta Florin Filip Hanse 320 9.63 19.06.2015 710.7 0.6207 0.8600 1.0145 0.8682



9 ROU414 ORC B Bonvi Lupascu Sofian Lupascu Sofian Show 34 10.24 25.05.2015 718.8 0.6167 0.8470 1.0045 0.8578

10 ROU202 ORC B Echipa Sign Factor S.R.L. Lucian Mandruta Bavaria 31 C 9.45 25.05.2015 738.8 0.5822 0.8302 1.0136 0.8406

11 ROU557 ORC B Teodora Lucian Dragomir Lucian Dragomir QT 7.00 25.05.2015 769.9 0.5936 0.8090 0.9368 0.8018

12 ROU765 ORC B Alfa Scorpii Florin Furdui Paul Cocos Smokey 25 7.57 20.06.2015 772.6 0.5800 0.8104 0.9389 0.8038

13 ROU21 ORC B Allegro Mihai Patrascu Mihai Patrascu Sonate Ovni 28 mo 9.54 25.05.2015 772.8 0.5675 0.7802 0.9492 0.7984

14 ROU77 ORC B Getika Adrian Teodorescu Bulf Adrian First 24 QR 7.35 08.06.2015 776.1 0.5778 0.8034 0.9462 0.7982

15 ROU9999 ORC B Feriola Cornel Ciocianu . . 780.0 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000

16 ROU7 ORC B Follow Me Azimut Expert srl Marian Traian Gib Sea 28 8.60 25.05.2015 797.5 0.5432 0.7741 0.9491 0.7800

17 ROU524 ORC B Iris Setsail S.R.L Constantin Lucian First 21.7 6.40 30.05.2015 798.0 0.5571 0.7905 0.9449 0.7804

18 ROU80 ORC B Blue Black Sea Magic SRL Alin Raciu First 20 6.40 25.05.2015 850.8 0.5171 0.7492 0.9057 0.7382

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       17:28:48  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

RACE RESULTS : 03 Class : ORC B

Date : 16.08.2015 Start Time : 13:52:00 Distance : 4.8 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number MEDIUM

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Medium Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU414 Bonvi Lupascu Sofian 0.8470 14:55:13 01:03:13 00:00:00 1

2 ROU77 Getika Bulf Adrian 0.8034 15:03:54 01:11:54 00:04:13 2

3 ROU582 Esperanta Urdareanu Sorin 0.8662 15:01:01 01:09:01 00:06:14 3

4 ROU100 Santa Clara Sorin Drugan 0.8821 15:01:37 01:09:37 00:07:52 4

5 ROU246 Thea Valentin Ciurel 0.8820 15:02:36 01:10:36 00:08:43 5

6 ROU765 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos 0.8104 15:10:25 01:18:25 00:10:00 6

7 ROU112 Mac One Muresan Anca 0.8962 15:03:07 01:11:07 00:10:11 7

8 ROU79 Santa Maria Ovidiu Drugan 0.8716 15:05:14 01:13:14 00:10:17 8

9 ROU557 Teodora Lucian Dragomir 0.8090 15:12:01 01:20:01 00:11:11 9



10 ROU202 Echipa Lucian Mandruta 0.8302 15:10:16 01:18:16 00:11:26 10

11 ROU21 Allegro Mihai Patrascu 0.7802 15:15:19 01:23:19 00:11:27 11

12 ROU524 Iris Constantin Lucian 0.7905 15:15:38 01:23:38 00:12:34 12

13 ROU44 Santa Cruz Cristian Paslaru 0.8799 15:08:05 01:16:05 00:13:24 13

14 ROU80 Blue Alin Raciu 0.7492 15:22:45 01:30:45 00:14:26 14

15 ROU19 Elisea Florin Filip 0.8600 15:11:14 01:19:14 00:14:35 15

16 ROU7 Follow Me Marian Traian 0.7741 15:28:21 01:36:21 00:21:02 16

17 ROU86 Relax (Bavaria 46) Lupescu Dragos 0.8873 DNC 19

17 ROU9999 Feriola Cornel Ciocianu 1.0000 15:13:21 RET 19

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:40:41  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC B

Date : 16.08.2015 Start Time : 11:54:00 Distance : 3.2 Coefficient : 1 Inshore Tr.Number LOW

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper T.nr.Low Ins. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU414 Bonvi Lupascu Sofian 0.6167 12:44:27 00:50:27 00:00:00 1

2 ROU77 Getika Bulf Adrian 0.5778 12:50:44 00:56:44 00:01:40 2

3 ROU100 Santa Clara Sorin Drugan 0.5938 12:49:33 00:55:33 00:01:52 3

4 ROU765 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos 0.5800 12:52:07 00:58:07 00:02:35 4

5 ROU557 Teodora Lucian Dragomir 0.5936 12:51:21 00:57:21 00:02:56 5

6 ROU524 Iris Constantin Lucian 0.5571 12:55:41 01:01:41 00:03:15 6

7 ROU582 Esperanta Urdareanu Sorin 0.6002 12:52:51 00:58:51 00:04:12 7

8 ROU79 Santa Maria Ovidiu Drugan 0.6102 12:51:54 00:57:54 00:04:13 8

9 ROU246 Thea Valentin Ciurel 0.5936 12:54:45 01:00:45 00:04:57 9

10 ROU112 Mac One Muresan Anca 0.6469 12:50:00 00:56:00 00:05:07 10



11 ROU202 Echipa Lucian Mandruta 0.5822 12:56:15 01:02:15 00:05:08 11

12 ROU80 Blue Alin Raciu 0.5171 13:05:56 01:11:56 00:06:05 12

13 ROU21 Allegro Mihai Patrascu 0.5675 13:03:24 01:09:24 00:08:16 13

14 ROU19 Elisea Florin Filip 0.6207 12:57:50 01:03:50 00:08:30 14

15 ROU7 Follow Me Marian Traian 0.5432 13:08:10 01:14:10 00:09:10 15

16 ROU44 Santa Cruz Cristian Paslaru 0.6289 12:58:06 01:04:06 00:09:12 16

17 ROU86 Relax (Bavaria 46) Lupescu Dragos 0.6074 DNC 19

17 ROU9999 Feriola Cornel Ciocianu 1.0000 12:56:06 RET 19

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:25:55  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC B

Date : 15.08.2015 Start Time : 11:11:00 Distance : 20.4 Coefficient : 1.2 Offshore TMF

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper TxT Off. Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points

1 ROU414 Bonvi Lupascu Sofian 0.8578 14:59:07 03:48:07 00:00:00 1.2

2 ROU77 Getika Bulf Adrian 0.7982 15:39:37 04:28:37 00:18:44 2.4

3 ROU582 Esperanta Urdareanu Sorin 0.8868 15:13:21 04:02:21 00:19:14 3.6

4 ROU112 Mac One Muresan Anca 0.8904 15:17:29 04:06:29 00:23:47 4.8

5 ROU100 Santa Clara Sorin Drugan 0.8872 15:25:15 04:14:15 00:29:53 6

6 ROU765 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos 0.8038 15:53:20 04:42:20 00:31:15 7.2

7 ROU21 Allegro Mihai Patrascu 0.7984 15:55:16 04:44:16 00:31:17 8.4

8 ROU246 Thea Valentin Ciurel 0.8871 15:27:45 04:16:45 00:32:05 9.6

9 ROU557 Teodora Lucian Dragomir 0.8018 15:55:11 04:44:11 00:32:10 10.8

10 ROU524 Iris Constantin Lucian 0.7804 16:08:27 04:57:27 00:36:27 12

11 ROU202 Echipa Lucian Mandruta 0.8406 15:49:05 04:38:05 00:38:04 13.2



12 ROU19 Elisea Florin Filip 0.8682 15:40:20 04:29:20 00:38:09 14.4

13 ROU79 Santa Maria Ovidiu Drugan 0.8975 15:36:29 04:25:29 00:42:35 15.6

14 ROU44 Santa Cruz Cristian Paslaru 0.8789 16:31:45 05:20:45 01:26:13 16.8

15 ROU7 Follow Me Marian Traian 0.7800 18:05:29 06:54:29 02:07:37 18

16 ROU80 Blue Alin Raciu 0.7382 18:41:31 07:30:31 02:16:53 19.2

17 ROU86 Relax (Bavaria 46) Lupescu Dragos 0.9152 DNC 22.8

17 ROU9999 Feriola Cornel Ciocianu 1.0000 15:37:19 RET 22.8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:41:57  

Bricu' Mircea Regatta
MANGALIA - MARINA EFORIE

14.08.2015 - 16.08.2015

GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC B

Pos Sail nr. Yacht Skipper Type 1 2 3 Points

1 ROU414 Bonvi Lupascu Sofian Show 34 1.2 1 1 3.2

2 ROU77 Getika Bulf Adrian First 24 QR 2.4 2 2 6.4

3 ROU100 Santa Clara Sorin Drugan Oceanis 38 6 3 4 13

4 ROU582 Esperanta Urdareanu Sorin Oceanis 393 C 3.6 7 3 13.6

5 ROU765 Alfa Scorpii Paul Cocos Smokey 25 7.2 4 6 17.2

6 ROU112 Mac One Muresan Anca First Class 8 4.8 10 7 21.8

7 ROU246 Thea Valentin Ciurel Oceanis 38 9.6 9 5 23.6

8 ROU557 Teodora Lucian Dragomir QT 10.8 5 9 24.8

9 ROU524 Iris Constantin Lucian First 21.7 12 6 12 30

10 ROU79 Santa Maria Ovidiu Drugan Oceanis 40 15.6 8 8 31.6

11 ROU21 Allegro Mihai Patrascu Sonate Ovni 28 mo 8.4 13 11 32.4

12 ROU202 Echipa Lucian Mandruta Bavaria 31 C 13.2 11 10 34.2

13 ROU19 Elisea Florin Filip Hanse 320 14.4 14 15 43.4

14 ROU80 Blue Alin Raciu First 20 19.2 12 14 45.2



15 ROU44 Santa Cruz Cristian Paslaru Dehler Optima 106 16.8 16 13 45.8

16 ROU7 Follow Me Marian Traian Gib Sea 28 18 15 16 49

17 ROU86 Relax (Bavaria 46) Lupescu Dragos Bavaria 46
22.8

DNC

19

DNC

19

DNC
60.8

18 ROU9999 Feriola Cornel Ciocianu
22.8
RET

19
RET

19
RET

60.8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 FB84-7XHT Date : 16/08/2015       16:45:41  


